39
A
ctive H
ub
M
odular
Description

ul
ar
Ordering Information
First, order the MOD HUB enclosure size you need, allowing for 25% growth. Then, choose the particular mix of
expansion modules that will fill the enclosure. Refer to the EXP data sheet for detailed information.
Model Description
MODHUB-16 16-pt. powered card cage (120V 50/60 Hz)
MODHUB-16E 16-pt. powered card cage (240V 50/60 Hz)
MODHUB-16F 16-pt. powered card cage flange mounted (120V 50/60 Hz)
MODHUB-16EF 16-pt. powered card cage flange mounted (240V 50/60 Hz)
MODHUB-16F-N 16-pt. powered card cage flange mounted NEMA 1 enclosure
(120V 50/60 Hz)
MODHUB-48 48-pt. powered card cage (120V 50/60 Hz)
MODHUB-48E 48-pt. powered card cage (240V 50/60 Hz)
MTG-RAK MODHUB rack-mounting kit
MOD HUB series
TD401600-0DI
Specifications